:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10742134

Jan 01, 2025 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 335,691 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 573282 - 0.019287723 ETH®
64.44 USD

2 573283 - 0.062262532 ETH®
208.01 USD

3 573284 - 0.019259663 ETH®
64.34 USD

4 573285 - 0.019283064 ETH®
64.42 USD

S 573286 - 0.019314682 ETH®
64.53 USD

6 573287 - 0.019270169 ETH®
64.38 USD

7 573288 - 0.019277460 ETH®
64.40 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10742134
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/335691
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573282
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573283
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573284
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573285
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573286
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573287
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573288

B
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=

Validator Id

573289

573290

573291

573293

573294

573296

573297

Validator Id

353582

Amount

- 0.019261035
64.35 USD

- 0.019286601
64.43 USD

- 0.019308233
64.50 USD

- 0.019296450
64.46 USD

- 0.019267498
64.37 USD

- 0.019298217
64.47 USD

- 0.019262096
64.35 USD

- 0.064650873
215.99 USD

- 0.019275586
64.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.045990269
153.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573289
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573290
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573291
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573292
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573293
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573294
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573295
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573296
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/573297
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/353582

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



